Average Speed Winners are TRUE Champions! 2024 Registration Race Form

Name	
Loft/Syndicate Name	
Address	
City/State/Zip Code	
Telephone	
Email	

birds will compete in a four-race series of 150, 200, 300 and 400 miles. \$390 per bird (including \$100 perch fee and \$290 entry fee) due only after the 100-mile activation race.

Make Check Payable to America's Average Speed Championship Race.

Entry	Band #	Hen/Cock	Color	Entry	Band #	Hen/Cock	Color
1.			0	7.			
2.				8.			
3.				9.			
4.				10.			
5.				11.			
6.				12.	A.		

Please ship your entries to America's Average Speed Championship Race

Pigeon Shipping / Mailing Address:

America's Average Speed Championship Race

11773 Sandpiper Road Thackerville, OK 73459

Race Contacts: Barry (972) 896 6888

Email: aascrace@gmail.com